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Oswald Austen Dodds Mbe

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Oswald Austen Dodds Mbe
Postcode

Date of birth September 1946

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
THE PUBLIC SERVICES NETWORK 06414296
THE PUBLIC SERVICES NETWORK 06414296
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE ENTERPRISE 05688251
PARTNERSHIP

THE VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL 03419138
TRUST

WASTENET LIMITED 04710368
OSANDA SUPPORT SERVICES 04661685
LIMITED

FORUM FOR WASTE AND 04448806
RESOURCES RESEARCH AND

DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CIWM (RPM) 03896378
THE INDEPENDENT 03316145
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT 03316145
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

MPO LEASING LIMITED 02666852

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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MBE

903972644

903972644

British

App. Date

App. Date
31/10/2008

02/11/2007
15/05/2006

26/01/2005

18/10/2003
11/02/2003
16/09/2002

25/01/2000
29/10/1998

28/10/1998

15/07/1994

Res. Date Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Res. Date

31/10/2008
13/03/2010

31/10/2021 Director

07/01/2004 Director
Director

Director

Director

14/05/2001 Director

14/05/2001 Company

Secretary

07/10/1998 Director



